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0t, Ro 24 118B212nrt I Ro )4 A2WA62"",i)J8l RO 24 1188213
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0101 GB 22 v91834
0111 RO 24'"BB21B
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c's I Ro 23 445131
c'5 1 GB 22 v 91855q 1 I Ro 24 232501
0 Bl Ro 22 1',13211')'9i Po ?4 1'?B?trq
c20 | Ro 23 0518143
0211 Ro 24"188221
a22l Ro 24 11BB24B
an I RO 24 11, BB23'
a2Al Ro 24 1tBB222
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0.61 Ro )? 11213a5"-"1)211 Ro 24"18824C
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DB1 3 4B6C
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DB1 3 48B6
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DBl 348B1
DBi 34885
DB-1 34BBO
DBO OABB 6
DBO OABT 1

DB'1 34BBF
DBl 348C2
DB1 3 4899
DBl 3 481 A
DB',t 3 4819
DB-1 3 4B9B
DB-1 34BAD
DR1 3 4BB9
DB'i 348A4
DASECBl E
DBO OABB O

DBO OABBF
DBO OABSD
DB',t 3 4893
DBO OAB9 5
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I enNzrmc - FrsA roRUMBET .MBARCATT drn : 06.05.25 1l:21:55

Concurs

Distanta
Cod coiumbofi -

Lat itudrne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincroni zare
Por. rmbarcatr:

1

051 1 1 154981
+441 .54 -45 ,4

06.05.25 17:1,
06.05.25 1'/:'l
06.05.25 1l:i
042

Loc lansare

Data lansarir
Columbofil
Longitudine

6:55 GPS
6:55 +000
5:55 GPS+03h
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08.05"%95

Covasa Daniel
,n -)tr trf 4tr '1

ivL).)J.tJ1t

Nr. 
I 

Serie inel Cul o
ai'e

Nr. i ne1
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Observatii

035
a3l
038
039
a4a

)o
2A
21
21
21
21
21

a2
51
03
11
11
22
2B

432
a21
018
040
009
036
423

04
a42l

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

24 1 1 BB22A
23 1121343
23 A61 8131
24 1 1 88237
24 232503
24 1 1 BB22B
23 ',121319

DBO OABAE
DBC OABBA
DBO OABAD
DBC OABCl
DA5C9AB3
DBO OAB6 3
DBO OABT O

06.05 17
ub-u5 /
06.05 11
06.05 11
06.05 17
05.05 11
06.05 11

M
M

M
M
M
M
M

AT BS
GUT
ROS
ALPA

lcut.
.TI'

ROS

Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigrlare
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: RO-04-34 Cod concurs z 028818 Serie ceas : 252004
: BtrNZrNG 4Bga'524 s\^/-4.6 Hw-4-2 Autorrzare : BC0c1BB5
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